

33MACT299/21
ANIL KUMAR BISHT Vs. SUNI
YADAV
34MACT300/21
RAJ KUMAR Vs. SUNI YADAV

07.11.2024

Present : Sh. Narender, proxy counsel for petitioner(s).
None for R-1.
Ms. Jaanvi Sadala, Ld. proxy counsel for R-2.
Sh. Naman Gari, Ld. proxy counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Reply filed by petitioner. Let copy be supplied to the other
respondents.

Put up for arguments on 09.01.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/07.11.2024